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MEMORANDUM 
 
TO: Governor Musgrove 
FR: Lee Ann Mayo 
DT: Sept. 3, 2002 
RE: Media 
CC: Phillip Kinney, John Sewell, Bill Renick, Wesley Ellis 
 
 
Tues. Sept. 3  6:00 – 7:00 a.m. – Jackson TV early morning blitz 
    
   7:00 p.m. – First pitch, Jackson Senators Game 
 
 
Wed. Sept. 4 TNT 6:00- 7:00 a.m. – Gallo Show 
 
 7:30 – 8:00 a.m. Greenbrook Flowers/Good Neighbor Day - 

Remarks 
 
 Column – Topic – 9/11 
 
Thur. Sept. 5 Special Session 
 
Fri. Sept. 6 9:45 a.m.  MS Minute Taping - script 
 
 
Sat. Sept. 7 
Sun. Sept. 8 
 
Mon. Sept. 9  7:05 a.m. – MS Minute broadcast during Gallo Show 

 
11:45 – North Jackson Lions Club - Remarks 

 
Tues. Sept. 10  9:00 a.m. – VT Halter Marine – Ribbon Cutting – Remarks 
 
Wed. Sept. 11  MISS 103 – Radio – Cap. Street 
  

10:00 a.m. – Fire Academy Service – Remarks 
 
   12:00 noon – MS World Trade Center  - Remarks 
 
   1:30 p.m. – Governor’s Memorial Service - Remarks 
 
Thur. Sept. 12 DC 
 
Fri. Sept. 13  DC 


